
(See regulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCU REMEI{T REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To Be Filled and Uoloaded on PPRA Website in Respect of All
Public ontracts ol Works Services and Goods

> NAME oF rHE oRGANlzArloN/DEPrr. 9!!-ap--gas---DEyEL9PUENI
PANY LIMITE

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT: FEDERAL

> TITI E OF CONTRACT rement Parts for Wa FlBSE

F3514 Enqines of Mela Plant

> TENDER NUIIBER: OGDCL-SCM-LH-PT -PNP-ME FIELD- Doc21 6567666-2023

, BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Procure ment of Soare Parts for Waukesha

F'l8SE and F351 4 Enqines of Mela Plant

> TENDER VALUE: PKR 4.890.000/- exclusive of 18% GST

> ESTII,IATED COI\,IPLETION PERIOD O5 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANC EOFPO
; WHETHER THE PROCUREMENI WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT

PLAN? YES

> ADVERTISEtvIENT:

(i) PPRA Website
YES
(Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA s tender number)

S r?6?n

(ii) News Papers
YES (DAILY DAWN AND ROZNAMA-EJANG, RAWALPINDI ON 27-8-

20231

. TENDER OPENED ON (DAIE & TI[i]E) 13-9-2023 AT 't 200 HOURS

> NATURE OF PURCHASE: NATIONAL

> EXIENSION IN DUE DATE (lf any)

)

NO

-q
^ tq -/

t l\>) ' {/-

9oJ C

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Tq[3EEUE4E!E-



> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRll ERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCU[IENTS YES
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS YES
(lf yes enclose a copy).

, WHICH |\,IETHOD OF PROCUREI\,4ENT WAS USED - (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

-
b) SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE, 

-

C) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE, 

-
PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OIHER IVETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e EIVIERGENCY. DIRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC,) NOT APPLICABLE

> WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY: ED cTtoNt

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COIVIPETITIVE BIDDING: NOT

AEE-L!.gAgtE

> NUIVIBER OF BIDS RECEIVED: THREE

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER: YES

-:2:-

, WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED NOTAPPLICABLE



,{.TTA(,H\IE\T _ II
(See requlation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II
To Be Filled and U loaded on PPRA Website in Respect of All

Public Contracts of Works Services and Goods

Drocurement of sD?res for Wau ha Fl 8SE Enoines 103 noe.) and

Waukesha F3514 Enqine (01 no.) for Mela Plant

; IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE

THE REASONS (Briefly describe) : NOT APPLICABLE.

- WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS: YES

; DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING:30-10-2023
(Attach a copy of agreement)

Z CONTRACT AWARD PRICE: PKR 2,/T27.500/-
; WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL

BIDDERS: SENT TO PARTICIPATIVE BIDDERS THROUGH SAP ARIBA E-
PROCUREMENT MESSAGE BOARD
(p.ttach copy of the bid evaluation repo()

. ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED: NO
(lf yes result thereo0

, ANY DEVIATION FROIVI SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
lN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS :NO
(lf yes give details)

; DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA: NO
(lt yes give details)

; SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY
(Give Brief Description) :NONE

Ir:.No.2/ | /2008PPtr-A-RA.lII]

;- NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS: NO

> NAI\4E AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDOER: M/s Mc Master

SuoDlv GrouD. Lahore

z RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER lN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1"t, 2nd, 3'd EVALUATED BID). 1st

; NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procuremenl was necessary?): The indent is for


